Description
6, 12 and 24 volt emergency lighting units in
capacities up to 164 watts featuring tradi-
tional style and rugged steel construction.
GUTH is a Philips group brand
Specifier Reference
Project:_____________________________________
Fixture Type:________________________________

OSHA, Local and State Codes
• UL924 listed
Ordering Guide
Watts For Watts For Watts For Watts For Standard Weight
Model No. Volts 11/2 Hrs. 2 Hrs. 3 Hrs. 4 Hrs. Lamp (Lbs.)
GRL-3 6 16 12 8 7 7.2W (-03) 8
GRL-5 6 26 20 14 11 7.2W (-03) 10
GRL-7 6 32 25 17 14 7.2W (-03) 12
GRL-9 6 52 41 29 22 7.2W (-03) 16
GRL-11 6 64 50 35 28 7.2W (-03) 21
GRL-13 6 90 71 50 39 7.2W (-03) 27
G12RL-12 12 32 25 17 14 9W (-51) 12
G12RL-14 12 52 41 29 22 9W (-51) 16
G12RL-16 12 64 50 35 28 9W (-51) 21
G12RL-18 12 104 82 58 46 9W (-51) 27
G12RL-20 12 124 97 69 54 9W (-51) 33
G12RL-22 12 164 129 91 72 9W (-51) 40
G24RL-15 24 40 31 22 17 9W (-89) 20
G24RL-17 24 64 50 35 28 9W (-89) 24
G24RL-19 24 104 82 58 46 9W (-89) 30
G24RL-25 24 124 97 69 54 9W (-89) 35
GRLN-3 6 15 11 8 6 7.2W (-03) 8
GRLN-5 6 26 20 14 11 7.2W (-03) 10
G12RLN-12 12 30 23 16 13 9W (-51) 12
G12RLN-14 12 52 41 29 22 9W (-51) 16
Options(1)(2)
Add Suffix Description
/V Voltmeter (3)
/A Ammeter (3)
/LC1 3-Conductor Line Cord (120V)
/LC2 3-Conductor Line Cord (277V)
/TD1 15-Minute Re-transfer Time Delay (120V)
/TD2 15-Minute Re-transfer Time Delay (277V)
/220 220V, 50Hz Input
/SX Self-Diagnostic Circuit (6 and 12V models only)
/MH Metal Lighting Heads
/B Black Finish - Housing and Lighting Heads
/SP Special Paint Finish - Specify Color
Accessories
Order Model Description
B-1 Mounting Bracket
S-1 Mounting Shelf (GRL-3, -5, -7 and G12RL-12 models)
S-2 Mounting Shelf (GRL-9, -11, G12RL-14, -16 and G24RL-15, 17 models)
S-3 Mounting Shelf (GRL-13, -15, G12RL-18, 20 and G24RL-19, 25 models)
S-6 Mounting Shelf (G12RL-22 model)
PG-1 Wire Guard (All except GRL-13, -15, G12RL-18, -20 and G24RL-19, -25 models)
PG-2 Wire Guard (GRL-13, -15, G12RL-18, -20 and G24RL-19, -25 models)
G900-W-03 Matching Remote Head-Single (6 Volt models) (6V, 7.2W)
G900-W-51 Matching Remote Head-Single (12 Volt models) (12V, 9W)
G900-W-89 Matching Remote Head-Single (24 Volt models) (24V, 9W)
G901-W-03 Matching Remote Head-Double (6 Volt models) (6V, 7.2W)
G901-W-51 Matching Remote Head-Double (12 Volt models) (12V, 9W)
G901-W-89 Matching Remote Head-Double (24 Volt models) (24V, 9W)
GRL Series
Commercial Steel Units
Lead Calcium Battery Models
Nickel Cadmium Battery Models
NOTE: All product specifications shown are subject to change without notice.
(1) Other options available. Consult factory.
(2) Some options may impact product UL listing. Consult factory.
(3) Unit has provisions for one meter option only.
GUTH is a Philips group brand Form 1112K   7/10    © 2006 Philips group
1324 Washington Avenue, Suite 200, St. Louis, MO 63177 • Tel.: (314) 533-3200 • Fax: (314) 533-9127 • Web: www.guth.com
Dimensions - Inches (cm)
Model No. D W H T
GRL-3, GRLN-3 2 7/8 (7.3) 9.0 (22.9) 8 1/8 (20.6) 14 1/8 (35.9)
GRL-5, GRLN-5 2 7/8 (7.3) 9.0 (22.9) 8 1/8 (20.6) 14 1/8 (35.9)
GRL-7 2 7/8 (7.3) 9.0 (22.9) 8 1/8 (20.6) 14 1/8 (35.9)
GRL-9 2 7/8 (7.3) 12 1/4 (31.1) 8 1/4 (21.0) 14 1/4 (36.2)
GRL-11 2 7/8 (7.3) 12 1/4 (31.1) 8 1/4 (21.0) 14 1/4 (36.2)
GRL-13 4 1/8 (10.5) 12 1/4 (31.1) 8 1/4 (21.0) 14 1/4 (36.2)